
Day Club Location Duration

Monday KS3 Meanwhile, Elsewhere
KS3 Creative Writing Club

Hums 2
E4

12.25-12.55pm
12.25-12.55

Tuesday KS3 Art Club
Knitting Know how
Running Club
MFL - Extended Learning (ALL YEARS)
Dance Company
KS3 Band

Art 1
Tec 2
MUGA
MFL 3
Dance Studio
Practice Rooms

3-4pm
3-4pm
3-3.45pm
3-3.45pm
3.20-4.30pm
12.25-12.55pm

Wednesday KS3 Environment Club
Maths -Extended Learning Club
KS3 Drama Club

Hums 6
M4
PA3 12.25-12.55pm

3-4pm
8-8.30am

Thursday Horrible Histories YEAR 7
Maths - YEAR 11 Revision
School Musical
KS4 Drama Club
KS4 Band
STEM Club

Hums 5
M2
Main Hall
PA3
Practice Rooms
S8

12.25-12.55pm
3.20-4.00pm
3.00-4.30pm
1.25-1.55pm
1.25-1.55pm
3.00-3.45pm

Friday Further Maths GCSE YEAR 11 Voc2 3.20-4.20pm

Extra
Curricular

September
2023

Games Club - Every lunchtime in Student Support
 KS3 12.25-12.55pm and KS4 1.30-2.00pm

ALL YEARS - Extended Learning Club - Every Tues, Weds and Thur in
Student Support 3.00-4.00pm 

YEAR 10 & 11 - Extended Learning Club - Every Tues, Weds and Thur
 3.20-4.00pm



Day Club Location Duration

Monday

Tuesday
ALL YEARS Girls Netball
YEAR 7,8 & 9 Basketball Courts

Sports Hall 3-4pm
3-4pm

Wednesday

All YEARS Girls Basketball Courts 3-4.20pm

Thursday
YEAR 10 & 11 BOYS Basketball
ALL YEARS Girls Football
ALL YEARS Table Tennis

Sports Hall
Astro
Activity Studio

3-4.20pm
3-4pm
3-4pm

Friday

PE 
Clubs

September
2023


