Extra (Curricular

Day	Club	Location	Duration
Monday	KS3 Meanwhile, Elsewhere KS3 Creative Writing Club	• Hums 2 • E4	12.25-12.55pm 12.25-12.55
Tuesday	 KS3 Art Club Knitting Know how Running Club MFL - Extended Learning (ALL YEARS) Dance Company KS3 Band 	 Art 1 Tec 2 MUGA MFL 3 Dance Studio Practice Rooms 	3-4pm 3-4pm 3-3.45pm 3-3.45pm 3.20-4.30pm 12.25-12.55pm
Wednesday	 KS3 Environment Club Maths -Extended Learning Club KS3 Drama Club 	Hums 6M4PA3	3-4pm 8-8.30am 12.25-12.55pm
Thursday	 Horrible Histories YEAR 7 Maths - YEAR 11 Revision School Musical KS4 Drama Club KS4 Band STEM Club 	 Hums 5 M2 Main Hall PA3 Practice Rooms S8 	12.25-12.55pm 3.20-4.00pm 3.00-4.30pm 1.25-1.55pm 1.25-1.55pm 3.00-3.45pm
Friday	Further Maths GCSE YEAR 11	• Voc2	3.20-4.20pm

Games Club - Every lunchtime in Student Support KS3 12.25-12.55pm and KS4 1.30-2.00pm



ALL YEARS - Extended Learning Club - Every Tues, Weds and Thur in Student Support 3.00-4.00pm

YEAR 10 & 11 - Extended Learning Club - Every Tues, Weds and Thur 3.20-4.00pm

PE () Clubs

Day	Club	Location	Duration
Monday			
Tuesday	ALL YEARS Girls Netball YEAR 7,8 & 9 Basketball	CourtsSports Hall	3-4pm 3-4pm
Wednesday	All YEARS Girls Basketball	• Courts	3-4.20pm
Thursday	YEAR 10 & 11 BOYS Basketball ALL YEARS Girls Football ALL YEARS Table Tennis	Sports HallAstroActivity Studio	3-4.20pm 3-4pm 3-4pm
Friday			